NEW!
The leading manufacturer
of non-marring,
non-sparking hammers.
Pound for Pound,
the World’s Greatest Hammers
Proudly Made in the USA
Since 1956.

non-slip grip and maximum
comfort while striking.
Shoulder protector design
prevents breaking
during overstrikes.
Brass Wedges
The ABC brass wedge permanently secures
the head to the handle and eliminates the
spark danger associated with steel wedges
used in other hammers.
4 5708.343.9900   |   Toll Free 855.343.99007216 21st E, Sarasota, FL 34243 abchammers.com Proudly Made in the USA
ABC5BW - 5 lb / 2.25kg - 15" handle
ABC4BW - 4 lb / 1.80kg - 15" handle
ABC3BW - 3 lb / 1.35kg - 12.5" handle
ABC2BW - 2 lb / 0.90kg - 12.5" handle
ABC1.5BW - 1.5 lb / 0.68kg - 12.5" handle
ABC1BW - 1 lb / 0.45kg - 10" handle
BRASS
STRIKING
HAMMERS

Tennessee Hickory Handles
Tennessee Hickory Handles provide
exceptional strength, ergonomics,
balance, and shock absorption.
Our wood handles are specifically
tapered, fire finished, lacquered
and have a non-slip safety grip.
ABC3BFB - 3 lb / 1.35kg - 12" handle
ABC3BF - 3 lb / 1.35kg - 14" handle
ABC5BF - 5 lb / 2.25kg - 14" handle
ABC6BFB - 6 lb / 2.70kg - 13.5" handle
ABC4BF - 5 lb / 2.25kg - 14" handle
ABC5BFB - 5 lb / 2.25kg - 12" handle
ABC4BFB - 4 lb / 1.80kg - 12" handle
ABC2BFB - 2 lb / 0.90kg - 12" handle
ABC1.5BFB - 1.5 lb / 0.68kg - 10.5" handle
ABC1BFB - 1 lb / 0.45kg - 10.5" handle
708.343.9900   |   Toll Free 855.343.99006 7216 21st E, Sarasota, FL 34243 abchammers.com Proudly Made in the USA 7
BRASS SLEDGE
HAMMERS
Our brass hammer line is non-marring
and non sparking.
Tennessee Hickory Handles
Tennessee Hickory Handles provide
exceptional strength, ergonomics,
balance, and shock absorption.
Our wood handles are specifically
tapered, fire finished, lacquered
and have a non-slip safety grip.
Sledge Hammers are also available
in Bronze/Copper. Please see page 17.
AB20BW - 20 lb / 9.0kg - 32" handle
ABC8BWS - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 21" handle
ABC12BW - 12 lb / 5.40kg - 32" handle
ABC6BWS - 6 lb / 2.70kg - 21" handle
ABC10BWS - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 21" handle
ABC14BW - 14 lb / 6.30kg - 32" handle
ABC6BW - 6 lb / 2.70kg - 32" handle
ABC10BW - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 32" handle
ABC8BW - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 32" handle
708.343.9900   |   Toll Free 855.343.99008 7216 21st E, Sarasota, FL 34243 abchammers.com Proudly Made in the USA 9
BRASS SLEDGE
HAMMERS
Our brass hammer line is non-marring
and non sparking.
Fiberglass Handles
Fiberglass Handles provide
exceptional breaking resistance to
overstrikes. They are long-lasting
and colored in high-visibility yellow.
Our fiberglass handles have a
non-slip safety grip.
Sledge Hammers are also available
in Bronze/Copper. Please see page 17.
AB20BF - 20 lb / 9.0kg - 33" handle
ABC12BF - 12 lb / 5.40kg - 33" handle
ABC10BFBS - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 22" handle
ABC14BF - 14 lb / 6.30kg - 33" handle
ABC10BF - 10 lb / 4.50kg - 33" handle
ABC8BFBS - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 22" handle
ABC6BFBS - 6 lb / 2.70kg - 21.5" handle
ABC6BF - 6 lb / 2.70kg - 33" handle
ABC8BF - 8 lb / 3.60kg - 33" handle

ABC5BF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC6BFB 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 13.5"/345mm
Brass Sledge Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC6BWS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC6BW 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC8BWS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC8BW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC10BWS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC10BW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC12BW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC14BW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC20BW 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC6BFBS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/546mm
ABC6BF 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC8BFBS 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC8BF 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC10BFBS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC10BF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC12BF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC14BF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC20BF 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mmBrass Drilling Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length

COPPER
HAMMERS
Our bronze/copper hammer line is
the softest face hammer we offer.
BRONZE/COPPER
HAMMER
SPECIFICATIONS
Our bronze/copper hammer line is
the softest face hammer we offer.
Bronze/Copper Striking Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC1BZW 0.5 lbs/0.23 kg Wood 10"/255mm
ABC1.5BZW 1.5 lbs/0.68 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC2BZW 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC3BZW 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Wood 12.5"/320mm
ABC4BZW 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC5BZW 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Wood 15"/380mm
ABC1BZFB 1.0 lbs/0.45 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC1.5BZFB 1.5 lbs/0.68 kg Fiberglass 10.5"/270mm
ABC2BZFB 2.0 lbs/0.90 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZFB 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC3BZF 3.0 lbs/1.35 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC4BZFB 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC4BZF 4.0 lbs/1.80 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC5BZFB 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 12"/305mm
ABC5BZF 5.0 lbs/2.25 kg Fiberglass 14"/355mm
ABC6BZFB 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 13.5"/345mm
Bronze/Copper Sledge Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length
ABC6BZWS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC6BZW 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC8BZWS 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC8BZW 8.0 lbs/3.60 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC10BZWS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 21"/535mm
ABC10BZW 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC12BZW 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC14BZW 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC20BZW 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Wood 32"/810mm
ABC6BZFBS 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 21.5"/546mm
ABC6BZF 6.0 lbs/2.70 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC8BZFBS 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC8BZF 8.0 lbs/3.6 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC10BZFBS 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 22"/560mm
ABC10BZF 10.0 lbs/4.50 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC12BZF 12.0 lbs/5.40 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC14BZF 14.0 lbs/6.30 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mm
ABC20BZF 20.0 lbs/9.0 kg Fiberglass 33"/840mmBronze/Copper Drilling Hammers
Item #
Head Weight
(lbs/kg)
Handle Handle Length